Name

Tinsley Allgood
Halle Bishop

Zaria Corlew

Malli DiPasquale
Annabelle Haneline
Brianna Hastings
Scarlett Jackson
Kate King

Jalen March
Naomi Melton
Jasmine Palk

Kara Rose

Jocelyn Waggoner

Nashville Christian School
2023-2024 MS Girls Basketball Roster

Year Head Coach:

7 Michael Peters
8

7 Assistant Coaches:
7 Amber Braxton
8 Sonja Shelton
7

7

7

8

8

8

7

7



